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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Cantu244
Iron Cross

9.775 9.400 9.6509.375 38.200
3 4T 2 1T 1 

1 

Airi Emi323
Sugarland

9.750 9.250 9.6509.200 37.850
4 6T 4 1T 2 

2 

Addalyn Kelly145
Acrosports

9.800 9.400 9.3259.150 37.675
1T 4T 5T 6 3 

3 

Adeline Caudle123
Acrosports

9.800 9.150 9.5009.150 37.600
1T 8T 5T 3 4 

4 

Caroline Wolfe193
Discover

9.550 9.500 9.2009.300 37.550
6 2 3 9 5 

5 

Rylee Vyvial242
Iron Cross

9.650 9.600 9.2758.425 36.950
5 1 10 7 6 

6 

Roan Nash278
PGA

9.325 8.700 9.2259.475 36.725
11 14T 1 8 7 

7 

Olivia Casas143
Acrosports

9.400 9.050 9.4008.500 36.350
9 11T 9 4T 8 

8 

Faith Massey302
Santa Fe Sports

9.300 9.050 9.4008.400 36.150
12T 11T 11 4T 9 

9 

Jacquelyn Walton309
Stars

8.600 9.450 9.1758.800 36.025
17 3 7 10 10 

10 

Kendy Taylor182
Discover

9.475 9.150 9.0758.300 36.000
7 8T 12 12T 11 

11 

Olivia Becker221
HGC

9.350 8.700 9.0758.025 35.150
10 14T 13 12T 12 

12 

Aniah Campbell336
TAAG

9.450 9.250 8.6007.825 35.125
8 6T 15T 14 13 

13 

Reese Barnett333
TAAG

9.300 9.150 8.4507.875 34.775
12T 8T 14 16 14 

14 

Jasmine Hyman325
Sugarland

8.300 8.650 9.1258.575 34.650
18 16 8 11 15 

15 

Heidi Roberts230
HHGC

9.200 8.500 8.5757.500 33.775
14 17 17 15 16 

16 

Brityn Rinando158
BGA

8.800 8.100 8.4007.825 33.125
16 18 15T 17 17 

17 

McKenzie Bonner232
Houston Elite

9.150 8.800 8.1256.825 32.900
15 13 18 18 18 

18 
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